 1 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Cylinder Series
This sleek and contemporary cylinder light is available in 4” and 6” diameters, black or
white finish, and with a 60° beam angle. It can be surface mounted or suspended by rod or

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Cylinder Series Example: WL-CYL4-15W-SCCT-0-10V-UNV-S-BK-G1
Series Size Wattage Color Temperature Dimming Voltage Mounting Color Generation
WL-CYL
4
4 Inch
6
6 Inch
15W
15 Watt
25W
25 Watt
SCCT
Select
3500K/4000K/5000K
0-10V
UNV
120-277V
S
Surface
BK
Black
WH
White
G1
Mounting Options
Pendant Kit           Rod Pendant Kit
 3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Dimensions
Item Diameter Height Weight
WL-CYL4-15W-SCT-0-10V-UNV-S-BK-G1 4” 12” 1.98 lbs
WL-CYL4-15W-SCT-0-10V-UNV-S-WH-G1 4” 12” 1.98 lbs
WL-CYL6-25W-SCT-0-10V-UNV-S-BK-G1 6” 12” 3.97 lbs
WL-CYL6-25W-SCT-0-10V-UNV-S-WH-G1 6” 12” 3.97 lbs